THE DATASHEET OF
AP3406AMM-ADJ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
                                          Data Sheet
1.1MHz, 800mA SYNCHRONOUS DC-DC BUCK CONVERTER   AP3406A
Feb. 2013  Rev. 1. 5                                                BCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
1
General Description

Functional Block Diagram
Figure 3. Functional Block Diagram of AP3406A
Ordering Information
AP3406A    -
                    G1: Green
Circuit Type
Package
KT: TSOT-23-5
MM: MSOP-10
DN: DFN-2×2-6(1)
Package Temperature
Range Part Number Marking ID Packing Type
TSOT-23-5
-40 to 85°C
AP3406AKT-ADJTRG1 L2A Tape & Reel
MSOP-10 AP3406AMM-ADJTRG1 3406AMM-G1 Tape & Reel
DFN-2×2-6(1) AP3406ADN-ADJTRG1 BA Tape & Reel
BCD Semiconductor's Pb-free products, as designated with "G1" suffix in the part number, are RoHS
compliant and green.
TR: Tape & Reel
ADJ: Adjustable Voltage
                                          Data Sheet
1.1MHz, 800mA SYNCHRONOUS DC-DC BUCK CONVERTER   AP3406A
Feb. 2013  Rev. 1. 5                                                BCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
4
Absolute Maximum Ratings (Note 1)
Parameter Symbol Value Unit